Dist.

party
14 Democrat
16 Democrat
13 Democrat
6 Democrat
27 Democrat

19 Democrat

Title

Sen.

Sen.

Sen.

Sen.

Sen.

Sen.

First Middle  Nick
Sarah

Nathan

Borris L.

Carol

Eddie

Roland

Last
Eckhardt
Johnson
Miles
Alvarado
Lucio

Gutierrez

Suffix

Jr.

P.O.
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.

P.O. Box

Box 12068
Box 12068
Box 12068
Box 12068
Box 12068
Box 12068

city
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

state
X
X
X
X
X
X

zip
78711-2068
78711-2068
78711-2068
78711-2068
78711-2068
78711-2068

phone
(512) 463-0114
(512) 463-0116
(512) 463-0113
(512) 463-0106
(512) 463-0127
(512) 463-0119

fax

(512) 463-3135
(512) 463-0006
(512) 463-0346
(512) 463-0061
(512) 463-1017



email emailtitle
sarah.eckhardt@senate.texas.gov
nathan.johnson@senate.texas.gov
borris.miles@senate.texas.gov
carol.alvarado@senate.texas.gov
eddie.lucio@senate.texas.gov

Roland.Gutierrez@senate.texas.gov



